



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Product Description:	PREMIUM FROZEN DOUGH BALLS 250G						
Ingredients: 00 wheat flour, Water, Extra-virgin olive oil, Salt, yeast, Emulsifiers: sunflower lecithin liposomes, Antioxidant: ascorbic acid							
ALLERGENS				SUITABILITY			
Cereals containing gluten	Yes			Vegetarian		Yes	
Milk and dairy	May Contain			Vegan		Yes	
Eggs	No			Halal		No	
Nuts	May Contain			Kosher		No	
Peanuts	No			Organic		No	
Fish	No						
Crustaceans	No			NUTRITIONAL (per 100g)			
Molluscs	No						
Celery	No			Kcal	234	KJ	989
Lupins	No			Fat	2.7	of which saturates	0.3
Soy	May Contain			Carbohydrate	45	of which sugars	0.5
Sulphites	No			Protein	6.8		
Mustard	No			Fibre	1.1		
Sesame	No			Salt	1.50		
				STORAGE TEMPERATURE:		Frozen (-18°C)	
				SHELF LIFE (days):		365	



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Product Description:	GRAN CASTELLI VEGETARIAN CHEESE WEDGE				

Ingredients: MILK, Starter culture, Salt, Rennet.

ALLERGENS		SUITABILITY			
Cereals containing gluten	No	Vegetarian		Yes	
Milk and dairy	Yes	Vegan		No	
Eggs	No	Halal		No	
Nuts	No	Kosher		No	
Peanuts	No	Organic		No	
Fish	No				
Crustaceans	No	NUTRITIONAL (per 100g)			
Molluscs	No				
Celery	No	Kcal	398	KJ	1654
Lupins	No	Fat	29	of which saturates	18
Soy	No	Carbohydrate	0	of which sugars	0
Sulphites	No	Protein	33		
Mustard	No	Fibre	0		
Sesame	No	Salt	1,50		
		STORAGE TEMPERATURE:		Chilled (0/+4°C)	
		SHELF LIFE (days):		0	



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Product Description:		WILDERBEE HOT HONEY							
Organic Wildflower Honey (product of more than one country) Scotch Bonnets (product of more than one country)									
ALLERGENS				SUITABILITY					
Cereals containing gluten		May Contain		Vegetarian			Yes		
Milk and dairy		May Contain		Vegan			No		
Eggs		May contain		Halal			No		
Nuts		May Contain		Kosher			No		
Peanuts		May Contain		Organic			Yes		
Fish		No							
Crusteceans		No		NUTRITIONAL (per 100g)					
Molluscs		No							
Celery		May Contain		Kcal	347	KJ	1472		
Lupins		No		Fat	1,8	of wich saturates	1,7		
Soy		May Contain		Carbohydrate	82,1	of wich sugars	1,7		
Sulphites		May Contain		Protein	0,5				

Mustard	May Contain		Fibre	0,0		
Sesame	May Contain		Salt	<0.1.		
			STORAGE TEMPERATURE:	Ambient		
			SHELF LIFE (days):	12 Months		



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Product Description:	Fior di latte Taglio Napoli Bags 1.5kg						
<p>Pasteurized MILK, Salt, Rennet and Lactic ferments (from MILK)</p>							
ALLERGENS				SUITABILITY			
Cereals containing gluten	No	Vegetarian		Yes			
Milk and dairy	Yes	Vegan		No			
Eggs	No	Halal		Yes			
Nuts	No	Kosher		No			
Peanuts	No	Organic		No			
Fish	No						
Crusteceans	No	NUTRITIONAL (per 100g)					
Molluscs	No						
Celery	No	Kcal	287	KJ	1200		
Lupins	No	Fat	20,8	of wich saturates	13		
Soy	No	Carbohydrate	0,9	of wich sugars	0.9		
Sulphites	No	Protein	24,1				
Mustard	No	Fibre	0				
Sesame	No	Salt	1,2				
				STORAGE TEMPERATURE:		Chilled (0/+4°C)	
				SHELF LIFE (days):		265	



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Product Description:		Properoni HOT SLICED 80G							

Ingredients: Pork meat, pork fat, salt, hot paprika powder, chili, spices, saccharose

ALLERGENS				SUITABILITY			
Cereals containing gluten	No			Vegetarian		No	
Milk and dairy	No			Vegan		No	
Eggs	No			Halal		No	
Nuts	No			Kosher		No	
Peanuts	No			Organic		No	
Fish	No						
Crustaceans	No			NUTRITIONAL (per 100g)			
Molluscs	No						
Celery	No			Kcal	479	KJ	1982
Lupins	No			Fat	43	of wich saturates	18
Soy	No			Carbohydrate	1	of wich sugars	0.6
Sulphites	No			Protein	22		
Mustard	No			Fibre	0		
Sesame	No			Salt	3.60		
				STORAGE TEMPERATURE:		Chilled (0/+4°C)	
				SHELF LIFE (days):		90	



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Product Description:		Properoni MILD SLICED 80G					
Ingredients: Pork meat, pork fat, salt, paprika powder, spices, saccharose							
ALLERGENS			SUITABILITY				
Cereals containing gluten	No		Vegetarian			No	
Milk and dairy	No		Vegan			No	
Eggs	No		Halal			No	
Nuts	No		Kosher			No	
Peanuts	No		Organic			No	
Fish	No						
Crustaceans	No		NUTRITIONAL (per 100g)				
Molluscs	No						
Celery	No		Kcal	479	KJ		1982
Lupins	No		Fat	43	of which saturates		18
Soy	No		Carbohydrate	1	of which sugars		0.6
Sulphites	No		Protein	22			
Mustard	No		Fibre	0			
Sesame	No		Salt	3.60			
			STORAGE TEMPERATURE:			Chilled (0/+4°C)	
			SHELF LIFE (days):			90	



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Product Description:	Nduja Spilinga Piccante Portion 200g						
Pork Fat, Pork, Chilli (including hot pepper from Calabria 6,4%) , Salt							
ALLERGENS				SUITABILITY			
Cereals containing gluten	No			Vegetarian	No		
Milk and dairy	May Contain			Vegan	No		
Eggs	No			Halal	No		
Nuts	No			Kosher	No		
Peanuts	No			Organic	No		
Fish	No						
Crustaceans	No			NUTRITIONAL (per 100g)			
Molluscs	No						
Celery	No			Kcal	531	KJ	2193
Lupins	No			Fat	51,7	of which saturates	22,4
Soy	No			Carbohydrate	7,3	of which sugars	0,7
Sulphites	May Contain			Protein	9,2		
Mustard	No			Fibre	0		
Sesame	No			Salt	2,98		
				STORAGE TEMPERATURE:		Chilled (0/+4°C)	
				SHELF LIFE (days):		4 Months	

